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GULLY RACING
10 LUGLIO 2023
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ESPERTI 3 TURNO ELENCO GIRI
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CONDUTTORE

FRANCICA Manuel
BALUCANI Fabio
GIORGELLI Riccardo
VECCHI Luca

FERRARI Jonathan
GALFANO Alessandro
EBERLE Alessandro
PADOVANI Andrea
INCRAPERA Riccardo
RIOLO Francesco
KUNGULLI Mikel

MELIS Cristian
MONDINI Roberto
PALLANTI Michael
LAZZARI Renato

GOl Ivan

TOSA Lorenzo

BIANCO Luca

DORMI Gianmarco
SCALTRITI Jacopo
SCOMAZZON Alberto
LIGUORI Fabio
PERISSINOTTO Giacomo
TORRICELLI Franco
NORIS Mario Francesco
LUNARDON Paolo
CALDERONE Marco
ALBINI Patrik

MARINO Alessandro
CANDELO Fabio
VECCHIO Daniele
PELLICCIONI Alessandro
CIANCIARUSO Pasquale

CASCIANA Emanuele Antoni

NAZ TEAM AUTO

BIG

BIG

BIG

BIG

BIG

GIAMPAOLI RUSTICHELLI Ed

MINOZZI Marco
MAGNANI Matteo
KURTIN Alessio
CHIODINI Luca
SOPRANI Davide
BALUCANI Ettore
BIONDI Moreno
PAGANOTTO Roberto
DI GIROLAMO Stefano
PROIETTI Fabio
PASCUCCI Matteo
SOFFRITTI Raffaele

Scarperia 10 LUGLIO 2023
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TEMPO

2'06.737
2'08.393
2'09.414
2'10.529
2'10.697
2'10.989
2'11.200
2'11.270
2'11.782
2'11.919
2'12.311
2'12.402
2'12.444
2'12.466
2'13.384
2'13.413
2'13.460
2'13.483
2'13.496
2'13.982
2'14.142
2'14.219
2'14.306
2'14.373
2'14.412
2'14.458
2'14.510
2'14.558
2'14.675
2'14.682
2'14.811
2'15.045
2'15.141
2'15.366
2'15.702
2'15.713
2'15.925
2'15.941
2'16.144
2'16.321
2'16.397
2'16.594
2'17.307
2'17.697
2'17.775
2'21.347
2'22.249

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/5 148.985
1.656 7/8 147.064
2.677 2/8 145.903
3.792 3/8 144.657
3.960 2/4 144471
4.252 4/5 144149
4.463 1/4 143.917
4.533 3/5 143.840
5.045 3/4 143.282
5.182 3/4 143.133
5.574 4/5 142.709
5.665 2/5 142611
5.707 2/5 142.565
5.729 2/3 142542
6.647 2/4  141.561
6.676 2/5 141.530
6.723 3/7 141.480
6.746 2/4 141.456
6.759 173 141.442
7.245 2/5 140.929
7.405 3/4 140.761
7.482 2/6 140.680
7.569 3/6 140.589
7.636 2/7 140.519
7.675 1/6 140.478
7.721 3/4 140.430
7.773 4/5 140.376
7.821 1/4  140.326
7.938 2/5 140.204
7.945 3/6 140.196
8.074 3/6 140.062
8.308 3/4  139.820
8.404 2/4 139.720
8.629 1/4 139.488
8.965 4/7  139.143
8.976 2/6  139.131
9.188 1/4 138.914
9.204 2/3 138.898
9.407 3/7 138.691
9.584 173 138.511
9.660 1/7 138.434
9.857 2/7 138.234
10.570 5/6 137.516
10.960 2/5 137.127
11.038 1/3  137.049
14.610 1/3 133.586
15.512 2/4 132.739
ORA FINE (

VEL

2547
283.4
2541
2471
235.8
248.2
267.3
246.5
276.2
273.4
234.7
260.2
262.7
259.6
246.5
257.7
243.7
250.5
272.0
2471
250.5
269.3
2426
2477
2421
250.5
254.7
2541
239.4
252.3
267.9
237.8
268.6
238.4
256.5
266.6
251.7
249.4
2416
232.7
264.7
231.2
252.3
238.9
262.7
238.9
240.0

)
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